

Thank you for your support of the Arizona National Livestock Show, a non-profit organization developed in 1948, whose mission is to provide scholarship and opportunities for youth and promote livestock and agriculture to the public. Since its inception, the Arizona National has grown to be one of the nation's premier livestock shows, drawing participants from more than 32 states and Canada.

SUPPORT OUR SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM AND RENEW YOUR MEMBERSHIP TODAY!

Your Membership in the Arizona National Livestock Show <u>directly benefits our Scholarship Program</u>, in addition to the discounts and benefits membership affords. Our membership year runs July 2023 through June 2024.

RENEFIT

AMOUNT

MEMBERSHIP LEVEL

			/
ш	 Lifetime 2 Gold Overlay Lifetime Membership Pins, annual Regular Membership credentials and recognition on the Lifetime Member Plaque 		\$1,000
	O Supporting 6 Membership Pins, 6 Membership Cards		\$300
	○ Family	4 Membership Pins, 4 Membership Cards	\$150
	○ Regular	2 Membership Pins, 2 Membership Cards	\$50

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Looking for other ways to help? Let us help you with that. We have many awards that are unsponsored! For as little as \$75, you can help us shrink that list and provide additional value to the show and our exhibitors. We thank you for your continued support of our awards program.

PREVIOUS AWARD SPONSORSHIP(S)	AMOUNT
0	\$
0	\$
0	\$
0	\$
\bigcirc I would like to make a donation to the general awards fund in the amount of	\$
	0 0 0 0

COMPLETE THE SECTION BELOW AND RETURN THIS FORM WITH PAYMENT TO:

Arizona National Livestock Show - 1826 West McDowell Road, Phoenix, AZ 85007 - (602) 258-8568

Company or Family Name:		 	
Contact Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Mobile Phone:	Email:		
		Award Sponsorships	\$
		Membership Dues Level Chosen	\$ _
Payment Method: cash check	credit card	Total Enclosed	\$ -